

## CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMANCE

The manufacturer, or its legal representative supplier in the European Community, Parweld Ltd, declares that the equipment described here after conforms to the provisions of the European Council.

Part Number	Description
P3725	Panther Leather Apron c/w Buckles and Ties
P3788	Panther Leather Welding Jacket
P3745	Panther Leather Spat
P3765	Panther Leather Sleeve

International	BS EN ISO 11611: 2015
International	BS EN ISO 9001: 2008

The entire Parweld product range carries the CE mark and is constructed in accordance with European Directives and product specific standards where they apply. All our systems conform to ISO9001: 2008 and are independently audited by NQA.

The manufacturing and inspection systems are independently audited to BS EN ISO9001.





PARWELD, Bewdley Business Park, Long Bank, Bewdley, Worcestershire DY12 2TZ England
T +44 1299 266 800 | F +44 1299 266 900 | UK SALES 01299 269 500
EXPORT SALES +44 1299 269 507 | E info@parweld.co.uk | W www.parweld.co.uk